HPSA-CT
Desiccant Air Dryers
HPSA
CARBON TOWER – HPSA-CT
The HPSA-CT (Carbon Tower) is a three-stage dryer with
the Carbon Tower added after the adsorption dryer.
Clean dry air passes through the CT and adsorbs gases and
aerosols dependant on requirements and Zeolites selected.

 ■ Includes: Digital Dewpoint Readout
  High Humidity Alarm
  Set & Demand Regeneration
 ■ Dewpoint to -70 degrees C
 ■ Control Air Filter with AEMS
 ■ Auto Start/Stop Control
Technical Specifications- HPSA Desiccant Dryers
Dryer Type
Capacity
Conn
Wgt
Kg
Dimensions
Scfm Nm³/m Nm³/h W D H
HPSA-70 75 2.12 128 1” 90 580 620 1340
HPSA-100 100 2.83 169 1” 130 630 620 1540
HPSA-135 135 3.82 230 1 1/2” 260 750 700 2020
HPSA-165 165 4.67 280 1 1/2” 310 750 700 2230
HPSA-225 225 6.37 383 1 1/2” 370 1450 910 2200
HPSA-280 280 7.92 476 1 1/2” 450 1450 910 2500
HPSA-350 350 9.91 595 2” 480 1280 910 1970
HPSA-450 450 12.74 765 2” 510 1280 910 2350
HPSA-565 565 15.99 960 2 1/2” 700 1520 1100 2200
HPSA-735 735 20.81 1250 3”PN16 900 2350 830 2360
HPSA-850 850 24.06 1445 3”PN16 950 2350 830 2610
HPSA-1130 1130 31.14 1920 4”PN16 1200 2350 850 2870
Larger heatless dryers are available, however please consider zero loss option HBP dryers above 1000m³/hr.
Compressed Air CAPACITY @ 7 Barg 35˚C.
 ■  One Year Warranty (parts & labour)
 ■  Electrical Panel to 17th Edition IEE Regs